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Product narne : EMULCIRE 61 WL 2659 CG

:5788CCC
:141439
: O3-2O13

: O3-2O16

: 5788/1

Customer relerence : GATTEFOSSE ESPANA

Customer code : SOO8

Delivery No : A0125477
: 03.2O13
:4OO0OO824O4

CHEMICAL DEFITIIITION :

Emulsifier, mixture of: Cetyl Alcohol

and Ethoxylated Fatty Alcohols {Ceteth-zo, Steareth-2ol.

APPEARANCE

ODOUR

COLOUH (Gardner Scalel
DROP POINT IMETTLEB}
pH (at 10% in water)
ACID VALUE

SAPONIFICATION VALUE

IODIT{E VALUE

WATER CONTENT

SUTPHATED ASHES CONTENT

HEAVY METALS CONTENT (Pb}

MAO1 93 Waxy solid

MAO1 70 Faint

MAO214 < = 3,0
MAOOO3 46.5 to 5O.5 oC

MAOO24 4.0 to 7.0
MAOOO8 <= 1.00msKOH/e
MAOO22 <=5mgKOHlg
MAO092 <= 3.Ogl2/1O09
MAOOOT (:1.OO7o
MAOO28 <=O.1OVo
MAOO32 < 10 ppm

Conforms

Conforms

< 0.1

48.6
5.9

0.06
<1
0.1

0.08
( = 0.10*

Conforms n

* Characteristics guaranteed but not certified.

This batch was released by our authorized Guality Manager and was found to meet the specifications as stated above. The above
results do not discharge the customer from the obligation to carry out an inspection of goods received.

This report has been produced electronically and does not require a signature.
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